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1 CREA-MEDIA-2022- EAVE EUROPEAN WORKSHOP PROGRAMMES LES ENTREPRENEURS DE [LU 3.600.015,00 € 1.440.000,00 € 1.440.000,00 € 1.440.000,00 €
TRAINING L
ALINIAVACIICL E1IDADEER
2 CREA-MEDIA-2022- ESSENTIAL LEGAL FRAMEWORK 2023-2025 ERICH POMMER INSTITUT |DE 886.441,50 € 630.000,00 € 630.000,00 € 2.070.000,00 €
TRAINING FUR MEDIENRECHT UND
MEDIENWISSENSCHAFT
GEMEINNUTZIGE GMBH
3 CREA-MEDIA-2022- TIES THAT BIND EUROPE- ASIA HUB ASSOCIAZIONE FONDO  [IT 697.372,50 € 420.000,00 € 420.000,00 € 2.490.000,00 €
TRAINING PER L'AUDIOVISIVO DEL
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
4 CREA-MEDIA-2022- EURODOC 2023-2025 EURODOC FR 1.426.052,13 € 869.891,80 € 869.891,80 € 3.359.891,80 €
TRAINING
5 CREA-MEDIA-2022- CPH:LAB 2023-2026 FONDEN DE DK 755.833,02 € 525.000,00 € 525.000,00 € 3.884.891,80 €
TRAINING KOBENHAVNSKE
FILMFESTIVALER
6 CREA-MEDIA-2022- SERIAL EYES DEUTSCHE FILM-UND DE 1.323.317,15€ 825.000,00 € 825.000,00 € 4.709.891,80 €
TRAINING FERNSEHAKADEMIE
BERLIN GMBH
7 CREA-MEDIA-2022- PUENTES EUROPE LES ENTREPRENEURS DE [LU 555.009,00 € 384.000,00 € 384.000,00 € 5.093.891,80 €
TRAINING L
ALIDIONICIIEI E1LIDODEEN]
8 CREA-MEDIA-2022- CEE ANIMATION WORKSHOP DRUSTVO SLOVENSKEGA [SI 1.405.333,72 € 942.033,72 € 942.033,72 € 6.035.925,52 €
TRAINING ANIMIRANEGA FILMA
9 CREA-MEDIA-2022- DOCUMENTARY CAMPUS MASTERSCHOOL DOCUMENTARY CAMPUS |DE 2.350.378,04 € 1.230.000,00 € 1.230.000,00 € 7.265.925,52 €
TRAINING GGMBH
10 CREA-MEDIA-2022- ESoDoc ZELIG - SOCIETA' T 870.203,18 € 657.000,00 € 657.000,00 € 7.922.925,52 €
TRAINING COOPERATIVA
11 CREA-MEDIA-2022- CARTOON MASTERS 2023, 2024, 2025 ASSOCIATION BE 2.042.771,24 € 1.050.000,00 € 1.050.000,00 € 8.972.925,52 €
TRAINING EUROPEENNE DU FILM
D'ANIMATION
12 CREA-MEDIA-2022- DOK.INCUBATOR WORKSHOP 2023 - 2025 DOK.INCUBATOR Z.S. cz 996.287,70 € 645.000,00 € 645.000,00 € 9.617.925,52 €
TRAINING
13 CREA-MEDIA-2022- CINE LINK INDUSTRY DAYS OBALA ART CENTAR BA 830.202,30 € 664.161,00 € 664.161,00 € 10.282.086,52 €
TRAINING
14 CREA-MEDIA-2022- ATELIER LUDWIGSBURG - PARIS ECOLE NATIONALE SUP  [FR 2.588.386,71 € 969.546,00 € 969.546,00 € 11.251.632,52 €
TRAINING METIER IMAGE ET SON
15 CREA-MEDIA-2022- 3D CHARACTER ANIMATION 2023-2025 VIA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE [DK 188.336,05 € 150.668,84 € 150.668,84 € 11.402.301,36 €
TRAINING
16 CREA-MEDIA-2022- NEXT STEPS 2023-2025 ERICH POMMER INSTITUT |DE 998.310,00 € 750.000,00 € 750.000,00 € 12.152.301,36 €
TRAINING FUR MEDIENRECHT UND
MEDIENWISSENSCHAFT
GEMEINNUTZIGE GMBH
17 CREA-MEDIA-2022- APOSTLAB AMSTERDAM POST LAB  [NL 732.724,23 € 439.634,54 € 439.634,54 € 12.591.935,90 €
TRAINING BV
18 CREA-MEDIA-2022- FRAME 2023-2025 INSTITUT NATIONAL DE  |[FR 393.322,37 € 314.657,89 € 314.657,89 € 12.906.593,79 €
TRAINING L'AUDIOVISUEL
19 CREA-MEDIA-2022- LIM | LESS IS MORE LE GROUPE OUEST FR 2.411.472,91 € 1.808.604,68 € 1.364.992,43 € 14.271.586,22 €

TRAINING




20 CREA-MEDIA-2022- MFI SCRIPT 2 FILM WORKSHOPS MESOGEIAKO EL 1.040.040,00 € 540.000,00 € 540.000,00 € 14.811.586,22 €
TRAINING INSTITOUTO
KINIMATOGRAFOU
21 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE ACE PRODUCERS EXECUTIVE TRAINING PROGRAMMES VERENIGING ATELIER NL 3.252.097,01 € 1.325.230,00 € 1.325.230,00 € 16.136.816,22 €
TRAINING CINEMA EUROPA
22 CREA-MEDIA-2022- EU ANIMATION LABS 2023-2025 VIA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE [DK 301.561,31 € 238.565,36 € 238.565,36 € 16.375.381,58 €
TRAINING
23 CREA-MEDIA-2022- EX ORIENTE TRAINING PROGRAMME INSTITUT Ccz 1.448.352,00 € 1.158.681,60 € 1.158.681,60 € 17.534.063,18 €
TRAINING DOKUMENTARNIHO FILMU
24 CREA-MEDIA-2022- PROFESSIONALIZING EUROPEAN GAME DEVELOPERS SPIELFABRIQUE 360 DE 799.932,00 € 639.945,60 € 639.945,60 € 18.174.008,78 €
TRAINING UG(HAFTUNGSBESCHRAN
KT)
25 CREA-MEDIA-2022- ANIMATED TV SERIES AND TV SPECIAL LA POUDRIERE - ECOLE [FR 435.206,45 € 217.603,23 € 217.603,23 € 18.391.612,01 €
TRAINING DU FILM D'ANIMATION
26 CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE MIDPOINT SERIES LAUNCH AND FEATURE LAUNCH PROGRAMS AKADEMIE MUZICKYCH Ccz 1.987.313,14 € 1.578.756,48 € 1.578.756,48 € 19.970.368,49 €

TRAINING

UMENI V PRAZE




